

BID TABULATIONS



2021 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM - INTERMODAL PARKWAY
STREET PANEL REPLACEMENTS AND CRACK REPAIRS

				XIT Paving & Construction Inc.		HQS Construction LLC		2L Construction		Anderson Paving, LLC		GROD Construction LLC		Pavecon		Silver Creek Construction LLC	
ITEM NO.	NAME OF PAY ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE IN WORDS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT BID PRICE	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT BID PRICE
1	FULL DEPTH CONCRETE JOINT REMOVAL (INCLUDES SAWCUTTING)	880	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 18,480.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 24,640.00	\$ 30.79	\$ 27,095.20	\$ 26.00	\$ 22,880.00	\$ 49.29	\$ 43,375.20	\$ 75.00	\$ 66,000.00
2	INSTALLATION OF FLEX BASE MATERIAL	200	CY	\$ 110.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 138.32	\$ 27,664.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 261.26	\$ 52,252.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00
3	REPLACE CONCRETE STREET PANELS 8" THICK REINFORCED CONCRETE, 4000-PSI HI-EARLY STRENGTH	880	SY	\$ 90.00	\$ 79,200.00	\$ 129.50	\$ 113,960.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 96,800.00	\$ 111.17	\$ 97,829.60	\$ 117.00	\$ 102,960.00	\$ 160.32	\$ 141,081.60	\$ 125.00	\$ 110,000.00
4	CRACK ROUTING AND SEALING	7050	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,575.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 2.39	\$ 16,849.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 21,150.00	\$ 2.72	\$ 19,176.00	\$ 3.85	\$ 27,142.50
5	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,454.07	\$ 12,454.07	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8,755.80	\$ 8,755.80	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$ 151,175.00		\$ 159,840.00		\$ 179,640.00		\$ 181,892.37		\$ 186,990.00		\$ 264,640.60		\$ 268,142.50



THE SEAL APPEARING ON THIS DOCUMENT WAS AUTHORIZED BY TRAVIS N. ATTANASIO, P.E., CFM ON NOVEMBER 13, 2020